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209.09208.89

IL=208.52Ø300IL=208.53Ø300IL=208.52Ø300WL=208.14TW=208.10

IL=207.85Ø450WL=207.91

TW=208.10

IL=208.20Ø150IL=208.09Ø225IL=208.06Ø225TW=209.23

TW=209.21208.10

209.18209.22 G209.23208.04207.96208.05

209.27208.00209.29

G

208.04

209.16209.14208.13208.07

209.11G209.14

209.19

G

208.22 WL=208.45209.18

209.05209.06

208.84 208.78208.99209.18G208.95 IL=208.41Ø150IL=208.36Ø300TW=208.94

GWL=208.49

IL=208.54Ø150IL=208.34Ø300TW=208.92

TW=208.92

208.14208.00208.30

208.17208.18

208.23208.27

208.42

208.28

208.12208.20208.11

208.09208.17

208.19208.18

208.37

208.46

209.01

208.83208.91

208.96208.73208.83

208.87208.80

208.77209.02

208.91208.99

208.99

209.01 209.08 209.24

209.00209.11 209.12

209.28

209.06209.12209.10

208.94

208.94208.85208.76

208.75208.85

208.89208.82

208.91

208.81

210.10209.99

209.91209.73

209.48

209.02

208.88208.93

208.87208.93

208.75208.90

209.54

209.37

209.13 209.09

209.00

208.76

208.55208.42

208.23 208.27208.76208.72208.77209.14

209.18

209.51

209.63209.79

210.08

210.15

209.51209.37

209.25209.24

209.27209.23

209.17209.14

209.21209.16

209.31209.24

209.22209.28

209.45209.36209.21

210.10

210.08209.85

209.71

209.56

209.04

208.83

209.79209.45

209.59

209.51

209.12

208.95

208.62

209.00

209.34

209.00209.15

209.63

209.37

209.24209.25209.41

209.44 209.50209.59

209.78209.72

209.64209.58

209.72209.74210.10

209.97209.67

209.88209.88 209.91

210.06210.25

209.99210.15

210.26209.93

209.93209.90

209.93210.09

210.27210.12

207.86207.83

208.26209.30

209.36208.20208.17

209.31209.31G209.22208.11208.12

208.25208.32

208.45

209.14209.23

209.30209.31

209.28

209.14209.13

209.13209.10

209.07209.06

209.04209.02

209.02209.00

208.98208.98

208.98208.98

208.98208.98208.98208.87208.87 208.88

208.88208.89

208.89 208.90

208.92 208.93

208.96208.97

208.98209.00 209.02209.00 209.00209.03

208.67208.36

208.98208.99208.93208.88209.00
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FLOW

FLOW

FLOW FLOW

WL=208.12

209.14

209.08208.88 208.85208.36 208.32208.30 208.24

294900E294850E294800E294750E

E 294831.271Z 209.211TC12 N 205457.939

E 294816.312Z 211.052TC11N 205449.735

TC10

294900E294850E294800E294750E

CONCØ350 Ø500

209.20

209.05209.02

209.19

208.54208.57208.57208.61208.64208.66

208.71

208.74208.75

208.77208.80

208.85

208.89208.95

209.00

209.07209.12

209.18

209.16 209.00

208.96

209.09 209.19208.96

208.66

208.95

208.91 208.77

208.55

208.83

209.04

209.14

208.92

208.86208.53

208.49

208.42

208.54

208.53208.56

208.45

208.52

208.43208.39

208.35

208.37

208.52208.54

208.71

208.90

209.18

209.18 209.04

208.85209.07209.12209.18

209.15 208.96 208.82208.79 208.66

G

WL=208.99208.87208.91IL=208.90STEPS IL=209.14IL=208.84IL=209.00209.20

GG

MHCL=208.96mG

MHCL=209.06m

G

208.37208.58

208.82

208.89

208.44208.45208.60208.74208.80208.91209.05209.09

208.59208.60208.63208.69208.67208.75208.75208.83208.82

208.88208.94

208.98208.98

209.12

209.13209.09

209.03

209.11

209.15209.04

209.17

209.10

209.05209.00

208.94

208.90208.87

208.86208.85

208.81 208.77

208.74 208.72208.69 208.67 208.64

209.17

209.12209.09

209.05209.03

208.99 208.98

208.96 208.94 208.92

208.88

208.83 208.80

209.18 209.15209.13 209.12 209.09 209.07

Ø500

BRAMBLES

GAS

PR1.5P450PR1.5

211.35

211.49

211.76211.82 211.70211.60

211.59211.66

211.65 211.74 211.47 211.60 211.49 211.54

209.56 209.64

209.65

209.76

209.74209.72209.49

209.57

209.65209.64

209.57210.04210.14

209.95

210.14

210.00209.87

210.76210.82

210.83210.75211.02211.04

211.16211.19211.13211.07

211.28

211.26211.27

211.27211.15

211.17

210.07210.09210.16210.26210.41210.57210.63210.73210.77

210.83210.98

210.99210.90

210.90210.85

210.81

209.48

210.31

210.80210.63

212.51

212.19

211.81

211.61

211.19

211.07210.93

211.94

211.63

211.21

211.00

210.63

210.50210.37211.18210.85210.94211.09210.96211.15

210.28

210.47

210.50210.45

210.48

210.28

210.73210.71

210.61

210.43210.04

209.94

209.43

209.41209.35

209.29209.37

209.31

210.94

210.91

210.88210.82

210.43

210.37

210.10

210.22210.35

210.16209.75

209.90

209.57209.58

209.60

209.61209.62

209.62

209.61209.61

209.60209.59

209.57

209.56209.54

209.53209.51

209.42

209.45

209.21209.23209.24209.27209.30

209.33209.37

209.39209.41

209.45209.48

209.25209.30

209.35

209.41209.45

209.52209.57

209.62

209.64209.69

210.79210.77210.85

211.15211.29211.43211.32

211.13

210.90210.83

210.60 210.29

209.74

209.70 209.61

211.60211.58211.74211.62

211.63211.65211.66

211.76211.85211.77

211.48

211.35

211.33211.40211.48211.50

211.29

211.54211.90

211.98211.79

211.57

211.26

211.01 211.00211.02 211.12

211.33211.87

211.77 211.73211.63211.73

211.74 211.72 211.42211.12 211.31

211.09 210.88

210.89 210.80

211.07

212.13212.24212.41212.38

212.32

212.17212.03 211.94

211.81211.87

212.01212.08

212.18212.34

211.24

211.21211.18

211.31 211.36

211.28 211.29

211.38 211.17 211.13 211.04 211.13210.96 210.81 210.63210.58

210.86210.80

211.52211.47

210.89

209.48

209.48209.48WL=209.32

209.91

IL=209.21

209.79

210.01 210.00209.62

209.47

209.67

209.51

209.34

209.64

209.88210.04

210.27 210.05

209.98209.72

209.57

209.38

209.35

209.43 209.23

209.30

209.56

209.75210.14

210.13

210.18

210.02

209.70209.69

209.40 209.25

209.37

209.55

209.69209.71

209.88 209.63

209.56209.57

209.37 209.35

209.97 209.84

209.60209.85209.73209.74

209.65 209.55

209.28

209.32209.51209.65209.64209.72

209.65 209.54 209.42209.41 209.23

209.32209.43209.41209.48209.55209.44 209.36 209.40 209.35209.24

211.51

211.31

211.43211.60

211.55

211.27

211.36211.35 211.37 211.26 211.19 210.93210.95 210.94 210.86

210.74

210.89

211.88

212.09212.25 211.97

212.11 211.72

211.60 211.56

211.53 211.45211.42211.58

211.71

212.06 211.98

SOF=209.50SOF=209.78

Post

TW=210.65210.66TW=210.66WL=209.38IL=209.30Girth:0.4Spread:8.00

LCRSRSLC

RSRS

209.56

MHCL=209.48m LC210.27

210.35209.43

209.43

210.10

Girth:0.2Spread:5.00

209.45

RS

209.44

209.45

G

209.46209.47

209.48MHCL=209.97mLC209.48

MP209.48

209.45

209.58

209.89209.94

209.80

210.01209.91

210.13

210.22

210.01 210.38

210.22 210.24210.19

210.01 209.87 209.83 209.71209.58

209.44

209.28209.49

209.77209.76

209.22209.42

209.41209.39209.48RSRS

209.77209.82

209.83 209.82

209.66

209.45

211.50 211.37211.61 211.50211.33

211.04

211.48211.28

210.88 211.06

211.34 211.21212.25212.51

212.29

211.95 212.11212.22

212.50 212.47212.37

212.27

211.87

212.25212.41

212.58 212.55

212.39212.23

211.95 211.80

212.01

TPTP

212.46212.45

212.57

212.84213.01

212.72212.41

212.40

212.06211.76 211.90

212.06

212.38

212.38212.76

212.79212.82

212.36

212.25

212.08211.76 211.81212.03

212.25

212.30212.45

212.69

213.08212.81

212.51

212.34212.22

211.95

211.85 211.74211.82

212.04

212.30212.32

212.46

212.85213.11213.11212.91

212.69212.80

212.73212.83

212.76212.75212.70

212.59212.57

212.49212.51

212.53

210.81

210.88210.89

210.89 210.98

210.93 210.84

210.76 210.77 210.61 210.52 210.29210.25 210.15 210.12210.02

210.46210.09

210.18210.49

211.14

212.25

211.94211.85

211.82211.66

211.34211.63

211.86 211.87211.83 211.96

212.07211.96

212.08

212.36

212.21 212.29

212.78

212.81212.73

212.87212.81

211.16

211.68

211.65

211.75

211.54

211.39211.27211.54
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211.59211.51
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210.51210.55
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212.10

211.90

211.66 211.42

211.24

211.14 211.08

210.91 210.63

210.50

210.28 210.22210.09

211.16

212.46212.68

212.41 212.40

212.23212.24

212.11211.99 211.89

212.29

212.41

MP

MP

209.48WL=209.30IL=209.22
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212.00
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212.21212.15212.50212.78

209.24

209.86

209.81210.00

209.85

209.90

209.89

210.29

210.52210.87

211.00

211.00211.13

209.77

210.12210.08

210.35

210.33

210.43

210.16210.01 210.07

210.07209.97
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212.63
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212.17
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210.38210.52
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211.27

211.64
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210.30

210.27210.59

210.81

211.07 210.66209.50210.89

209.78209.74

209.71

209.66209.61

209.56 209.51

209.46

209.41 209.34

209.29

209.23

209.58

209.57 209.54

209.52

209.48 209.46

209.44 209.42

209.39

209.36 209.33

209.30

209.25 209.23

209.21

209.37209.34

209.31 209.28

209.26 209.23

209.63209.66

209.61

209.66209.78

209.73

209.63 209.60

209.66 209.59 209.57209.48 209.47

209.53

209.42

209.30

209.38209.32

209.44209.40

209.55

210.00

210.08210.42
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210.65210.73

209.43

209.39

209.39 209.42

209.41209.46

209.45
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209.50209.50

209.50

209.51209.51

209.49

209.47209.46

209.91210.22210.39

210.36

210.01 209.85

209.84

209.74210.33

209.74209.67

209.80209.89

209.97

209.99209.97

O/H LINE

O/H LINE

O/H LINE

O/H LINE

O/H LINE

O/H LINE

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

SMALL TREES SMALL TREES SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

SMALL TREES

LONG GRASS

LONG GRASS

LONG GRASS

LONG GRASS

LONG GRASS

GRASS / EARTH

GRASS / EARTH

GRASS / EARTH

GRASS / EARTH

GRASS / EARTH

GRASS / EARTH

UTS STREAM FURTHER 

UTS STREAM FURTHER 

UTS STREAM FURTHER 

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

A4061

A4061

E 294841.875

Z 207.935ST2N 205587.659

E 294819.674Z 206.457ST1N 205620.577

SMALL TREES/BRAMBLES

020221 1028

PR1.4204.22204.23

205.24206.35206.49205.29

206.03

205.98

205.15205.10205.27205.44

205.84206.28 205.33205.41 206.32

206.41206.37

206.39206.56

206.40

206.00

206.39

206.23205.97

WL=206.48

WL=204.62WL=204.47WL=204.81 SOF=205.42IL=204.02Ø1400204.12TW=205.35

IL=204.78

IL=204.75TW=205.13IL=204.49IL=204.53 TW=204.99 TW=205.59TW=205.57

205.92

206.07

205.37205.43

206.26

206.30

206.47

206.44

206.49

206.33

206.22 205.69205.48 205.50

205.60 205.65205.73

205.84 206.11

206.12 206.26 206.56

206.34

206.22206.25

206.41

206.53

206.19

206.10206.00

205.87

205.89

205.49205.40 205.96

205.82 206.00206.03

206.19206.17

206.42

206.53

204.88

205.25 205.52

205.68

205.21 205.03205.00

204.97204.89

204.60

206.10206.00206.17

206.15 206.17

206.34 206.41

204.66204.66

204.80

206.31206.22

206.03205.97

205.73

205.70205.55

205.57

205.52205.57

205.56

205.36205.06

204.92205.72

205.67

206.41206.05

205.75205.41

206.54

206.41

206.53

WL=205.54205.46205.44205.73 205.70

EP

MULTI

209.01208.98

208.80

208.47

206.77206.98206.75206.93

206.62

206.65206.60206.59

Girth:0.3Spread:15.00

206.57

206.71

206.70

207.14

207.31207.55

207.35206.65207.23

207.13206.96

207.06

206.76

206.95 207.01

207.04 207.19

207.36207.26

208.91208.86

208.28208.15

208.19207.99

207.35

207.23

206.93206.90

206.83

206.65

206.59

207.94

207.85

208.04208.03

207.97

207.83207.66

207.03

206.91

206.71 206.84

206.80 206.96

207.00207.51

207.29 207.39

207.96 207.95

208.89

206.61206.70

206.66206.72

206.87206.90

207.19

207.19

207.29 207.57 207.62

207.72 207.84207.82 207.91

207.82 207.97207.81

207.71207.78

207.88 208.03

208.62 208.57208.46 208.59

208.85208.83

208.98

208.89 208.83

208.73 208.70

208.63

208.60

208.49208.47

208.39208.27

208.28

208.33208.19

207.97208.11 208.09208.05

207.27207.25

207.18207.10

206.97206.97

206.64

206.62

207.55

207.48207.38

207.59207.26

207.17

207.15207.02

206.86

206.59206.58

206.62

208.89

208.49

207.95207.60

207.60207.65

207.10206.91

206.93

206.75206.57

207.56207.69

208.82

208.69

208.75208.71

208.43208.74208.79

208.91

208.51

208.46

208.22 208.28

208.09

208.05208.08207.89

207.96207.96

207.95

207.88

207.79

207.93

207.88

208.01

207.94207.84

207.51

207.71207.54

207.47

207.28207.04207.41

207.45

207.21

TP

Girth:0.8Spread:10.00

208.78208.84

Post

208.66208.88 208.84

208.75 208.75 208.92

209.00

SMALL TREES/BRAMBLES

SMALL TREES/BRAMBLES

SMALL TREES BRAMBS

FLOW

FLOW

FLOW

FLOW

FLOW

EARTH

EARTH

EARTH

SMALL TREES/BRAMBLES

SMALL TREES/BRAMBLES

SMALL TREES/BRAMBLES

206.64 206.91

207.34 207.74

207.09

206.95 206.93206.69

WL=206.92

295.99

290.77

290.33

290.42

290.59

290.54 291.14 291.55291.25291.10

291.07290.87

290.95 291.65

291.84

291.90291.76

291.77 292.01

292.18

292.25

292.08291.94

291.81

292.19

292.43

292.57

292.71

293.06

293.25293.18

292.81

292.56 292.48

293.15

293.44

293.64293.66 293.75294.17

293.89

293.66

293.30 294.05

294.07

294.20

294.27 294.57

294.72

294.48

294.69294.64 294.99

294.94

294.90

294.98

292.84 293.72 294.15 294.61 295.30 295.85

298.67298.74298.35298.38298.06297.57297.44297.19296.82296.41

299.32299.23

298.99

298.91

298.86

298.86298.51

298.32298.42

298.75299.01

299.17

290.16

290.10

290.14

290.14290.06290.26

290.85 291.53 291.60 291.92

292.30 292.95 293.39 294.60

294.61

295.22

295.90

298.59

296.70296.62
296.50

296.59

296.56

296.20

295.91295.97

295.67

295.55295.08294.72

294.51295.11293.79293.23292.83292.48

292.18292.17291.97291.65

292.74 293.35 293.56

294.20 294.42 295.04 295.42 295.81

295.99 296.25 296.97 297.60 297.72 297.80

297.98

298.04

298.42

298.66

298.68

295.17

295.27

295.38

295.38

295.72 296.16

296.08

296.34

295.98

295.49 298.01298.03

298.11 298.35

298.50

298.58

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

CLEARED TREES

DENSE VEGETATION

DENSE VEGETATION

DENSE VEGETATION

DENSE VEGETATION

ASPHALT1.1 PRSTONE STONESTONES CLEAR OF OBSTRUCTIONSSPRINGERSPRINGER

STONE

SPRINGERSPRINGER

GRASS1.1 PW

188.26

188.06

188.23188.27188.14188.18188.28 188.27

188.26

188.45

188.41 188.43

188.13188.24188.13187.88

188.17

187.98187.85187.78187.99 187.78

187.92

186.06

188.40 188.59188.51 188.26188.20186.75 187.51188.07188.13

188.18

187.16186.52

188.29188.23188.35

186.86186.61 186.59187.49 187.80

188.07

186.56186.96

PostTW=188.93TW=188.93187.78188.09RSGTW=188.88 TW=188.82185.56185.65186.03185.91 IL=185.99SOF=187.30186.75186.80Spread:8.00Girth:0.5

TW=189.64 TW=189.53186.34

IL=186.41187.15SOF=187.59187.15

186.59186.75

188.43188.57188.61

TP

TPBT 188.17187.94187.83188.05

181.07

181.50181.67

182.01182.37

180.49180.68TW=181.49 TW=181.29 TW=180.96

182.12181.46

180.86 180.43 180.29

180.11 180.00

179.86179.54

179.84180.15

180.38180.67

181.28181.90

180.15179.92 179.57

180.02179.82

179.85179.95180.02

180.19180.44

180.84181.52181.89

179.86179.88179.98

180.06180.21180.48

180.83181.59

181.93

179.87179.90

179.97180.09180.26

180.56180.93

181.74182.12

181.06 180.87

180.45

TW=180.48 179.88180.95181.21

181.21181.35181.48

183.45 181.29 180.72

187.91

187.77

187.95

188.31188.29188.37

188.13188.07

188.00187.07187.81187.40187.33

N 205629.750A1Z 187.998E 297826.619

N 205622.638A2Z 188.320E 297777.331

N 205612.492 A4Z 188.104E 297750.646

N 205647.595A3Z 180.198E 297906.987

GRASS

ASPHALT ASPHALT

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS GRASS

GRASS

STONE ARCH CULVERT

CLEAR OF OBSTRUCTIONSSTONE ARCH CULVERT

NO PIPES OR CULVERT VISIBLE

STONE

ASPHALTGRASS

ASPHALT

ASPHALTGRASS

GRASS

DITCH

DENSEVEGETATION DENSEVEGETATION

DENSEVEGETATION

DENSEVEGETATION

DENSEVEGETATION

DENSE

VEGETATION

DENSEVEGETATIONDENSEVEGETATION

SOF=309.23

296800E296800E

1.0 CONC PIPE 0.15 CLAY166.29166.35

166.32166.54166.70 166.71166.68

166.78166.58 166.39 166.21

165.98

167.09167.12

167.14167.13166.82 166.90

166.60 166.84

168.50

168.18167.98 167.79167.77

167.61 167.46 167.36167.18 167.01167.06 166.91

166.55166.45

166.41166.39 166.25 166.17

166.10165.52

168.33 168.08168.07

168.43 168.07 167.89167.54 167.70167.44

167.24167.28

167.06 167.02

166.89 166.24 166.51166.19

166.07166.16166.21166.44166.59166.57

166.73166.81

167.50167.79

167.35

167.48167.71168.00

167.93168.52

165.51165.56166.07166.20

166.15166.40

166.33166.46166.74

166.93166.99167.15167.25167.64

167.84167.88168.08168.23

168.35

166.42

166.46166.72166.90167.17

167.09167.34167.09167.12

166.12166.19166.43

166.74166.78166.17165.55

166.36

WL=166.33

165.83

TW=166.57IL=166.26 IL=168.15TW=168.06TW=167.21

TW=166.82TW=166.50

WL=166.88

166.30

WL=165.57166.17

WL=166.47

WL=167.26

TW=169.94

DENSE VEGETATION/ FALLEN TREE

169.25169.22169.76169.89169.81

170.19169.94170.20

170.33

170.73170.85171.22171.32

171.78171.89

169.33169.28

169.55169.62

169.96170.15

170.35170.57170.83171.18

171.20171.46

169.23

168.68 168.69

169.43 168.94 169.16

168.91 168.83 168.59

168.84168.80168.59

168.88169.25169.24

169.36170.05

168.61

168.66168.81169.18169.37 169.30TW=170.10TW=169.93TW=170.13

171.36

171.20171.36 171.21 170.76

170.60 170.38

170.28 170.65

169.62169.66 169.78PIPEPIPE

171.44171.21

171.11170.80 170.65 170.36

170.07169.92

169.82169.56

169.39

172.02

0.15 TC

E 296790.505Z 167.626ST1N 205365.003

166.59

166.82

167.22 166.99167.17

167.26167.07

167.29167.28167.29 167.19167.29167.14 167.00 166.78

166.65

166.73167.22167.36167.33 166.91166.67

166.74 166.77

166.81

167.06166.91167.25167.07

166.99167.11167.35

IL=166.56

WL=166.90 166.72166.74

166.66166.57

166.72

166.90167.01

167.14

167.13167.21

167.01

167.04 166.97

167.04167.05167.35166.68166.62

167.15 167.12

167.22

1.0 CONC

167.39

167.40 IL=169.35TW=167.52TW=168.17TW=168.03

167.58

167.57

167.39

167.93

167.56

167.44167.50

167.55

150 PVCJPEG 1

TW=374.25TW=374.24IL=373.43IL=373.15TW=373.98TW=374.19

372.38

373.31372.97

372.95373.53373.57

373.57373.68

373.98

372.79 372.86

373.02 373.16

373.37 373.40

373.40 373.42

373.31

373.20

371.77

372.51372.61373.25373.21

372.95372.96

372.82372.83

TW=365.74TW=365.40IL=364.27

366.41366.34IL=366.07TW=366.85TW=366.80

367.43367.07366.74366.62366.51366.34

366.26365.93

365.59365.39365.04364.77364.47364.33 367.45367.16

366.87366.64366.56366.50366.35366.23365.72365.59365.24365.20

364.72364.78

372.85

372.92 373.01 373.15

373.30373.46373.04

371.94

374.12

373.73373.64373.62

373.52373.70

373.56373.55

373.47373.14

373.12372.91

373.47 373.52

373.30372.58

373.15

373.44373.37373.27372.65371.86

373.97

373.13371.90

373.80373.52

373.07

364.38

364.90 365.31 365.63 365.86 366.21

366.46 366.41 366.58 366.69 367.03 367.38365.21365.03364.79 364.81365.07 365.20 365.59 365.82 366.18

366.23

366.38 366.52 366.60 366.78 366.91 367.18 367.48

0.400 CONC0.750 CONC BLOCKEDWL=373.77

0.750 CONC

NO PIPE VISIBLE

357.83357.86

0.600 CONC X2JPEG 2

JPEG 10.950 CONC

358.23

358.33 358.21
358.16

358.18

358.15

358.26

358.44

358.36358.19

358.19

358.04

357.89

357.86

357.86

357.90

357.88

357.92

357.85

357.77

357.69357.63357.52357.48357.69

357.70357.65357.67

357.60

WL=357.69IL=357.45IL=357.51TW=357.77TW=358.16TW=358.45 TW=358.16TW=358.45TW=357.83358.29 358.42

358.30

358.37

358.41358.33358.37 358.36

357.83

357.71

357.80

357.69

357.78357.87

357.94

358.13

358.13

358.24

358.34

358.52

358.60

358.35

358.41

358.09

358.16

358.31

358.51

WL=357.99

TW=358.42TW=358.46IL=357.77358.00

E 303404.073Z 218.589AJ6N 208177.390 E 303417.917Z 222.749AJ5N 208178.367

E 303427.632Z 225.614ST3N 208174.445

E 303437.354Z 228.724AJ1N 208177.545

214.27216.52

216.63214.38214.67

216.36 217.03

217.32217.08

215.64215.93

217.49216.49217.24216.13

215.32215.24215.32

215.25215.92215.29216.02215.93

217.00215.73

217.97218.16

218.09218.20

219.79220.47

220.57

220.60220.80

220.27

220.37 222.40

221.31

221.40

221.53 222.38221.54

221.63

222.02

221.87

221.62

222.17221.02

218.60

218.51218.61

218.84218.52219.41219.79219.84

219.79

218.43

218.34

218.64218.63 220.69

220.98

220.69

220.79 222.51

222.62

224.05

223.86223.65

223.39

224.40

224.49223.53

223.99224.66

224.99 225.48

226.13225.31225.14226.06

226.12225.21 226.31

226.23

226.45

222.71 223.73

224.05 225.21

226.04

226.68

225.81224.45

222.85222.60

222.62

222.77

226.86226.75

226.61226.53226.44

224.63224.72

224.66224.67

226.79

226.23225.93

225.91226.07

226.88

223.43 223.56

223.78

SOF=227.75

227.61

228.34228.89

228.55228.15 228.11ICCL=228.16mTW=228.13 TW=228.34RS

228.45228.51 TW=228.53

TW=228.50

RSx2

227.23

229.40229.30

228.53227.15

228.07

227.26

227.07 228.08

229.23

229.60

228.21228.33228.24228.16

228.10

228.13

228.10

228.63228.54

228.46

228.51

228.45 227.97227.62227.09226.93

228.65228.49228.29

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRAVEL / EARTHGRASS

A465

E 303317.561Z 224.706N 208147.041

E 303314.427Z 224.800ST1N 208165.948

215.28

215.35

215.40

214.46

215.10214.03

212.99212.59214.33214.97215.48

TW=214.88TW=215.22 214.30213.97MHCL=215.30m215.47214.22212.43212.52215.21215.00215.50 STST

219.79

215.59 215.71

219.07219.66

219.68219.66

219.82

219.18

216.90218.45218.94

IL=215.58217.38217.30

217.04218.65

G218.69TW=219.69TW=219.69

216.07217.52TW=219.74219.79

217.92217.28

215.76215.90215.83216.32218.63218.56218.65

216.88

218.62

219.45 219.14

P100

223.57

221.16

223.50224.49

223.97223.90

223.95

223.95

224.53

224.49

224.32223.77223.78

224.54

223.44 221.33

221.01

223.48224.01224.47

221.94

222.15222.03223.57223.81

223.54

222.06223.54

224.44

224.48

224.52

224.50224.55

220.87222.24223.36223.88

225.37

225.31

225.48

225.48

225.51225.61

225.86

224.63

224.64224.76

224.81
224.83224.82

225.15

225.78

224.60 224.57225.35

225.51

226.79226.80

226.55 TW=225.18

224.63

224.57SOF=226.98

SOF=226.99

224.57224.57

TW=226.34

TW=225.74TW=226.33

MHCL=224.79m226.15226.22

226.35

226.63224.57224.63

224.61

224.60

224.88225.31

225.80

224.86

224.83224.77

225.70225.21

224.79

225.72225.25

224.82

226.32 225.79

225.42

227.27228.35

GRASS

ST / CONC

CONCSTTW=231.64231.26231.52 VEGETATION VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

CLIFF EDGESTONE BLOCKS GRAVEL / EARTH

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

215.78

215.41 EOP

214.95 214.48

214.32

215.47 215.52

215.29 215

214.75 214.47 214.22

214.58

214.89215.28

215.68

215.1

214.48

214.01 213.71

213.14

EOP EOP

EOP

213

213

214214

215215.250 215.250215.250

212213

212.750214213.750214213.750

214

212212.250213213.250

214213.750214.250

214.250

213214214.750

216

215.28m

213.49m214.05212.50

214.47214.49

214.77

214.48

214.66

214.25

214.55

213.69213.99

213.80212.47213.30

214.63

214.97

214.54

215.00

214.08 213.96

214.94

214.08212.56212.83

214.46

214.72

213.12

214.37

214.08

213.33213.37

212.12

213.72

212.09

213.05

212.04

212.51

214.05

214.24

213.37

213.44

212.53

213.75

212.43

214.04

214.44

214.18

213.61

214.31

214.36214.40

213.42

212.16215.53215.03

214.08

214.12

214.00

215.86

213.17

212.74

212.81

215.45

213.58213.30

212.93

214.66

214.24

215.61215.71

215.84215.50 215.64

213.82213.60

213.86

215.26

214.68

214.15

215.51

214.71

215.22

214.87215.05214.50

212.96

214.42214.52213.91

212.84212.87

214.73

215.09

212.88

212.89

212.75

214.71

213.24

212.99

214.80

213.18

214.88

215.37215.31

215.46214.55

210.53m

209.75m

209.46m

209.28m

209.02m 208.69m

210.69m

209.67m

TB

TB

TB

210210

211

209.400

210.000210.300210.900

211.200

210.514 210.942210.837

209.303

209.722

209.238

209.488

209.682

209.913210.814 210.117210.054

207.939

207.789208.209

209.180209.345

208.895

209.117

208.131

210.76

211.40 211.20

211.04

211.46

211.15

210.88

210.80210.62211.01210.84 210.91210.70

211.10211.51

209.58

209.46209.31

209.88

209.68

209.38209.29

208.68

208.77

209.00209.31

209.56

208.92

208.87

209.10209.14

210.77

210.54209.90

210.14

210.89

210.48210.38

210.19

210.11

209.87

209.69

209.54

210.42210.19

209.96

209.87

208.43

208.19

208.20

208.98

208.72

208.50

208.39

208.51

208.42

208.66

209.19208.92

208.04

208.12

208.52

208.95

208.82 208.80

209.05

208.78

208.44

208.28

208.18

210.87

209.82

209.13

171.71

171.57171.53170.83

170.95

171.67171.77171.79 171.82

171.87171.81171.21171.13171.91171.95

171.99

171.96171.87171.88171.08

171.03

171.77171.80171.96

171.68171.55170.95

169.15

168.74169.27

169.48169.03168.96169.32169.91169.60169.73170.22 170.81169.86

169.87170.25170.73 170.58170.62171.40171.75171.87171.69

171.62

170.99170.81170.82

171.97171.98 172.02172.07171.95172.33

172.28172.94173.56 172.93

173.30173.98 173.45173.90173.37173.72

173.55173.19172.94173.66172.58

173.35173.16172.24172.06 173.19172.11

172.50 172.57173.04172.86

173.19173.24173.11173.31

173.57 173.72173.48173.63

173.91

173.90

174.03173.78173.58173.40173.14 173.45

173.61173.12172.85

172.72172.31171.45170.73

169.96 170.51

171.19 171.78

172.24171.79171.35

169.39

170.35170.37

169.75169.20169.40

170.36170.63169.73

170.43

169.95169.25

172.27 172.36

172.55172.69 172.72 172.98 173.33

173.75 174.04

174.30174.43

174.16173.74173.56173.32173.23173.27

173.21

168.84168.57 168.57168.48168.23

FENCE

EOP

EOP

EOP

EOP

EOP

EOP

221.7

221.6221.52

221.68

221.69

221.15

220.75

220.42

219.96

219.75

220.24

220.68

221.03

221.41

221.74 221.78

221.46

220.8

220.41

219.99

FENCEFENCE FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

FENCEFENCE

FENCE

219.88

220.36

220.84

228.07

228.85

228.14227.96

224.45

222.51

227.72225.06

223.35

222.53

225.87

224.67

229.00

228.31

223.17

230.11

222.76

222.51

230.21

224.35

222.63

228.29

228.07

229.30

228.39

228.18

228.06

229.74

228.66

227.56

227.43

228.00

228.19

225.14

224.06225.34

228.12

228.06

228.87

228.37

227.99

224.93

227.71227.86

222.67

223.61

223.50222.55

227.83

228.53

228.21

225.26

229.49

228.08

228.61

228.11

227.92

226.81

223.97

227.85229.05

223.73

223.72

222.73222.52

229.51228.45

231.44

230.56

227.82

228.67

228.11

227.84

228.03

229.19

228.31

228.11

223.08

222.45

228.28

225.16

226.04 225.66224.55

227.74

227.14

231.37

230.29

222.82

222.82

231.83

230.97

224.11

222.59

228.34

227.93

229.98

228.94

228.28

228.19

228.83

228.38

226.44

223.60

228.70

228.70

227.72

225.13

228.22

229.12

230.71229.84

223.45

222.49

222.50

224.42

222.62

229.13

227.23

229.89228.82

222.49

230.91

230.39229.30

222.85

231.28

228.11

228.21

228.58

228.28

227.84

216.77216.42

217.60

217.16

215.06214.67

215.87

215.38

219.48219.13

220.23

219.80

218.29218.05

218.84

218.67

214.51

211.85211.64

212.46

212.25

210.97210.81

211.36

211.13

213.82213.50

214.27

214.00

212.82212.68

213.23

213.05

224.02

222.74

227.59

224.72

223.74

225.12

222.53

223.69

227.85

227.86

210.67

210.52

227.44

227.51

227.64

227.56

225.51

221.27

221.27

221.21

221.26

221.02

220.78

221.28

221.15

222.50

222.00

224.66

222.86

221.55

221.41

221.67

221.57

217.49

216.92

218.23217.85

215.86

215.08

216.72216.23

220.18

219.83

220.97

220.72

218.82

218.61

219.54219.12

214.96

212.29

212.12

212.81212.62

228.08

227.94

211.76

228.37

213.89

213.76

214.61

214.16

213.14

212.93

213.64213.43

225.84

224.31

227.56

228.22

223.60

223.62

223.00

222.55

210.33

228.42

210.69

210.53

227.84

227.74

227.94

227.86

224.57

221.23

221.18

221.28

221.27

221.33

221.21

221.38

221.33

222.36

222.24

225.50

224.88

221.82

221.44

222.03

221.76

224.48

224.68

223.66223.74

223.40

222.63

224.29

223.72

223.94

224.72

223.24

223.17

224.10

222.73

224.49

224.67

222.47

224.01223.24

224.65

224.24

222.21223.63

222.80

222.31
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